Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings

Month:

Payment Date
13/03/2018
19/03/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018

March 2018

Number
2-31869298
2-95622341
2-79980697
2-34158352

Amount
£25.60
£12.09
£41.10

£118.25

Type
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE

Supplier Name
Virgin Trains
Amazon UK Marketplace
Liverpool Lime Street Station (rail fare)
Piccolino



