Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: March 2018

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number	Amount	Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	13/03/2018	2-31869298	£25.60	REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	19/03/2018	2-95622341	£12.09	REVENUE	Amazon UK Marketplace
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	05/04/2018	2-79980697	£41.10	REVENUE	Liverpool Lime Street Station (rail fare)
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	06/04/2018	2-34158352	£118.25	REVENUE	Piccolino